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HFM Asia Hedge Fund Performance Awards 2014 - Shortlist

 CATEGORY FUND NAME
Best Greater China fund China Life Franklin Special Event Fund

CSV China Opportunities Fund
Foundation China Opportunity Fund
Greenwoods China Alpha Fund
Pure Heart Value Investment Fund
Quam China Focus SP
SAM I Fund Limited
VL Champion Fund (Class B)

Credit Double Haven Asia Absolute Bond Fund
AHP Asia Credit Opportunities Segregated Portfolio
KS Korea Credit Fund - 1IC
Oracle Investment Fund SPC

Event driven Black Crane Asia Opportunities Fund
Athos Asia Event Driven Fund
China Life Franklin Special Event
Fuchs Capital Partners SEA Crest Fund 
KS Asia Absolute Return Fund
Quam China Focus SP 
The SFP Value Realization Fund

Fixed income AHP Asia Credit Opportunities Segregated Portfolio
Double Haven Asia Absolute Bond Fund
Maybank BlueWaterz Total Return Bond Fund
Oracle Investment Fund SPC

Fund of hedge funds long term performance (5 
years)

Goldman Sachs Asset Management AIMS Hedge 
Funds
PAM MFSP
Penjing Asia Equity Fund
Persistent Edge Asia Partners Master Fund 
SAIL Flagship Fund
StoneWater Capital Asia (Ex-Japan)
Wolver Hill Japan Multi-Strategy Offshore Fund RSS

Fund of hedge funds multi-strategy Arowana Asian Fund Limited
Goldman Sachs Asset Management AIMS Hedge 
Funds
Penjing Asia Fund
Persistent Edge China Partners Master Fund 
SAIL Flagship Fund
Wolver Hill Japan Multi-Strategy Offshore Fund RSS
Woori Absolute Return Investment Strategies
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Fund of hedge funds specialist Goldman Sachs Asset Management AIMS Hedge 
Funds
Penjing Asia Market Independent Fund
Persistent Edge China Partners Master Fund 
SAIL Asia Equity Alpha Fund
StoneWater Capital Greater China 
Wolver Hill Japan Multi-Strategy Offshore Fund RSS

India fund Helios Strategic Fund 
Malabar India Fund

Long / short equity (Asia ex Japan) Akshayam Asia Fund
Asian Equity Special Opportunities Portfolio
Asian Opportunities Absolute Return Fund
Doric Asia Pacific Small Cap Fund
LHC Capital Australia High Conviction Fund
Malabar India Fund
Pangolin Asia Fund

Long / short equity (Global) Avenir Capital
LBN China + Opportunity Fund
MNJ Asia-Pacific Absolute Return Fund
Parametrica Global Fund
Pure Heart Value Investment Fund
Trafalgar Trading Fund
Truston Falcon Asia Fund

Long / short equity (Greater China) Changjiang Absolute Return China (Cayman) Fund
CSV China Opportunities Fund
Golden China Fund
Greenwoods China Alpha Fund
SAM I Fund Limited
Truston Falcon Asia Fund
Value Partners Hedge Fund Limited
VL Champion Fund (Class B)

Long / short equity (Japan) Ginga Service Sector Fund
MNJ Japan Absolute Return Fund
Terra Grove Japan Fund
Truston Falcon Asia Fund
UMJ Kotoshiro Fund

Macro Blue Sky World
Fortress Asia Macro Fund
Maybank BlueWaterz Total Return Bond Fund
Ping Exceptional Value Fund
RV Capital Asia Opportunity Fund
The Merchant Commodity Fund
Tiburon Taurus

Managed futures (CTA) Backbone Asia
Credence Global
Credence Oriental QDII Program
Man AHL Dimension
Man AHL Evolution
Sinopac Multi Strategy Quant Master Fund

Market neutral Amazon Market Neutral Fund
Credence Oriental QDII Program
Macquarie Asian Alpha Fund
MNJ Asia-Pacific Absolute Return Fund
Parametrica Global Fund
Terra Grove Japan Fund
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Terra Grove Pan Asia Fund

Multi-strategy Aleutian Fund
GCI Japan Hybrids
KS Asia Absolute Return Fund
Millennium International
PING Emerging Markets Macro Fund
Ping Exceptional Value Fund
Quam China Focus SP

Newcomer Goldleaf Australian Income Fund
KS Korea Credit Fund - 3IC
Lighthorse Global Fund
Naos Emerging Opportunities Company
UMJ Galleyla Fund

Quant fund Macquarie Asian Alpha Fund
Man AHL Evolution
MNJ Asia-Pacific Absolute Return Fund
MNJ Japan Absolute Return Fund
Parametrica Global Fund
Terra Grove Japan Fund
Terra Grove Pan Asia Fund

Relative value Credence Global
Credence Oriental QDII Program
Parametrica Global Fund

Single Manager long-term performance (5 years) LBN China + Opportunity Fund 
Man AHL Evolution
Millennium International
Orchid China Master Fund
Sinfonietta Fund
The SFP Value Realization Fund
Trafalgar Trading Fund

Management firm of the year Fortress Investment Group
Goldman Sachs Asset Management AIMS Hedge 
Funds
Greenwoods Asset Management Limited
Man Group
Millennium Management
Regal Funds Management
SAIL Advisors Limited

Event Times Useful Links Contact
22 September 2014
18.30 -22.30

Conrad Hong Kong Hotel,
Hong Kong. 

Categories
Book Seats 
Event information
Contact us

Harriet Spence
Event Manager
+44 (0) 20 7832 6577
h.spence@hfmweek.com
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